Term

Fall I

Spring |

Spring Il

Summer |

Summer I

Fall |

Fall I

Spring |

Spring Il

Summer |

Start Date

10/19/2020

01/19/2021

03/22/2021

05/1172021

07/05/2021

08/2021

10/2021

01/2022

03/2022

05/2022

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Master of Science in Nursing Administration

Fall 112020 Cohort
Standard Degree Plan
Courses
NURS 5320 Advisor Information:
Theories Influencing Practice, Research and Dr. Heidi Landry, Associate Professor
Advanced Role Dr. F. M. Canseco Hall 3128
817-814-5736 | heidit.landry@tamiu.edu
NURS 5340
Organizational Behavior
NURS 5341
Transformational Leadership
NURS 5322
Healthcare Informatics
NURS 5321
Research Methods and Stat Analysis
NURS 5344
Population Health
NURS 5342

Health Quality Outcomes

NURS 5323
Healthcare Policy & Social Justice

NURS 5343
Finance for the Nurse Executive

NURS 5440
Nurse Executive Integrative Leadership Practicum

GO BEYOND >

GRADUATE SCHOOL

956.326.3020 | WWW.TAMIU.EDU/GRADSCHOOL | GRADUATESCHOOL@TAMIU.EDU



