

TEXAS A&M INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY Master of Science in Nursing Administration

Fall II 2020 Cohort Standard Degree Plan

Term	Start Date	Courses	
Fall II	10/19/2020	NURS 5320 Theories Influencing Practice, Research and Advanced Role	Advisor Information: Dr. Heidi Landry, Associate Professor Dr. F. M. Canseco Hall 312B 817-874-5736 heidit.landry@tamiu.edu
Spring I	01/19/2021	NURS 5340 Organizational Behavior	,
Spring II	03/22/2021	NURS 5341 Transformational Leadership	
Summer I	05/17/2021	NURS 5322 Healthcare Informatics	
Summer II	07/05/2021	NURS 5321 Research Methods and Stat Analysis	
Fall I	08/2021	NURS 5344 Population Health	
Fall II	10/2021	NURS 5342 Health Quality Outcomes	
Spring I	01/2022	NURS 5323 Healthcare Policy & Social Justice	
Spring II	03/2022	NURS 5343 Finance for the Nurse Executive	
Summer I	05/2022	NURS 5440 Nurse Executive Integrative Leadership Practicum	